Sr.No Student Name

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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ABHANG HARSHADA

SANTOSH

AHER SHUBHAM MHALU

ANARASE SHRADDHA ANIL

ASANE GAURAYV BALASAHEB

AUTI ANANT VIJAY

AUTI NEHA SANTOSH

AVHAD PRATIKSHA

SOMNATH

BAHIRAT SRUSHTI ANIL

BANKAR ROHINI KISHOR

BARDE SACHIN ASHOK

BATULE POOJA BHASKAR

BELDAR MEGHRAJVINOD

BENDRE ATHARV SUNIL

BHAGAT PRATIK EKNATH

BHAGAT PRATIK SANJAY

BHAMBARE KOMAL SANJAY

BHINGARDIVE BHAGYASHRI

MANQJ

BHOITE SAKSHI SATISH

BODHAK PRAVIN ANIL

CHAUDARI PRATIKSHA

KAILASH

CHAWLA GRISHMA PRAVIN

CHAWLA NISHTHA NITIN

DAUNDKAR SAKSHI KAILAS

DEOKAR SAYALI ANIL

DIKE ABHISHEK BHAUSAHEB

DIKE ADITYA SHARAD

DIKE DHANRAJ
DNYANESHWAR

DIKE VAIBHAV NANASAHEB

GADHE RUSHIKESH

DADASAHEB

GAIKWAD RUTURAJ

BALASAHEB

GAIKWAD TANUJA
CHANDRAKANT

GUNJAL VAISHNAVI SURESH

JADHAV ANUSHKA

BABASAHEB

Mother Name

SUVARNA

VAISHALI

NANDA

SUVRANA

SANGITA

SHILPA

SUNITA

ANJALI

MANISHA

KADUBAI

SHAKUNTALA

PARIKA

SAVITA

USHA

RENUKA

ANNAPURNA

JYOTI

ASHWINI

NIRMALA

GAURI

LEENA

DEEPA

MEENA

VAISHALI

KALPANA

PRATIBHA

SANGITA

MANISHA

GAYATRI

JAYSHRI

ARCHANA

JANABAI

POQJA

JADHAV SRUSHTI BAJARANG ANJALI
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Birth Date
31 May 2006
23 Jan 2006
20 Feb 2006
23 Jun 2005
01 Jun 2005
20 Apr 2005

21 Nov 2005

26 Jul 2005
30 Nov 2005
10 Jul 2001
01 Jun 2005
30 Sep 2005
19 Nov 2004
18 Oct 2005
25 Aug 2005
19 Nov 2005

23 Jul 2006

26 Feb 2006
06 Jul 2006

03 Jan 2006

20 Feb 2005
03 Mar 2006
11 May 2005
21 Aug 2006
21 Sep 2005
02 Oct 2005

01 Jan 2006

30 Oct 2005

27 Oct 2005
30 Dec 2005
01 Nov 2005

18 Jun 2005

25 Oct 2005

12 Jun 2005

Year

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024
For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

Eligibility No
12023101878
12023101864
12023101911
12023101923
12023101890
12023101877

12023101879

12023101874
12023101885
12023101894
12023101925
12023101919
12023101887
12023101893
12023101881
12023101869

12023101891

12023101856
12023101853

12023101904

12023101908
12023101882
12023101876
12023101909
12023101917
12023101922

12023101913

12023101860

12023101886
12023101862
12023101880

12023101857

12023101883

12023101858

List ID

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

45
46
47

48

49

50

51
52

53

55

56

57

58

59
60
61
62

63

65

66
67
68

69
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

JAWLE RUTUJA PRADIP

JOSHI KUNAAL RAJESH

KALE MANSI KIRAN

KALE SARTHAK SANJAY

KARWAL KRUSHNA SANJAY

KARWAL OMKAR RAJESH

KAWADE PRASAD RAJENDRA

KHAMAT SAKSHI GORAKH

KOLAGE SHRUSHTI ARUN

KOLAPKAR VAISHNAVI
KIRAN

KOTKAR TANVI DADASAHEB

KUSHWAH NIRALI SURESH

KUTE GITARAAM AMBADAS

LAMKHADE SAMARTH
BHUSHAN

MAHADIK PAWAN
MAKARAND

MAHADIK SHRADDHA
BABASAHEB

MEMON MUBEEN HASHAM

MORE SNEHAL JALINDAR

NIKUMBH SNEHAL KISHOR

PATARE SOMESHWAR
BABASAHEB

PATHAN SANIYA RAJU

PATHAN SWALEHA
SHERKHAN

PAWAR PRAJWAL
DNYANESHWAR

PAWAR VAIBHAVI
MADHUKAR

POTE MOKSHADA LAXMAN

RASKAR SAYALI DADASAHEB

RAUT KOMAL SATISH

RAUT SHWETA SANJAY

RAUT VISHAKHA BALASAHEB

RUPTAKKE YASHDIP VIJAY

SALUNKE VAISHNAVI
SURYAKANT

SAWAI SHRIKANT MOHAN

SAYYAD IMRAN SALIM

SAYYED ALFAZ ASIF

SHAH AAFTAB AMIN

SHITAL

KIRTI

MANGAL

VAISHALI

RANJANA

BHARATI

JAYSHRI

MANGAL

ROHINI

RENUKA

SHALINI

ANITA

MEENA

GAYATRI

LALITA

RANJANA

BILKIS

KALPANA

MANISHA

SUNITA

GULSHAN

ARIFA

MANDA

TRUNBINDU

SANGITA

KAVERI

SHARADA

NIRMALA

USHA

SUJATA

KAVITA

SHOBHA

ALISHA

AMINA

JARINA
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05 Oct 2005
19 Mar 2005
24 Sep 2003
20 Aug 2005
31 Oct 2005
30 Aug 2005
03 Jul 2006
25 May 2005
21 Apr 2006

17 Nov 2005

22 Oct 2005
24 Jul 2004
17 Nov 2005

12 Feb 2005
02 Dec 2005
13 Nov 2004

10 Apr 2004
04 May 2006
14 Jul 2006

02 Feb 2005

18 Oct 2005

29 Nov 2004
14 Apr 2005
22 Apr 2004

27 Oct 2005
03 Oct 2004
26 Nov 2005
19 Jan 2005
02 Oct 2005
01 Oct 2003

08 Oct 2005

12 Jan 2004
14 Jan 2006
06 Nov 2005

18 Apr 2006

1

1

12023101914

12023101927

12023101865

12023101926

12023101892

12023101924

12023101928

12023101905

12023101920

12023101861

12023101873

12023101930

12023101897

12023101889

12023101866

12023101903

12023101872

12023101884

12023101902

12023101863

12023101915

12023101912

12023101899

12023101855

12023101900

12023101910

12023101901

12023101916

12023101929

12023101918

12023101906

12023101895

12023101854

12023101898

12023101875

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750

T23090002750
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024
For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

70  SHAIKH RUHIDA NAZIM JAKIYA 08 Sep 2006 1 12023101867 T23090002750
71 SHARMA SONIYA RAJENDRA MAYA 17 Dec 2005 1 12023101859 T23090002750
72 SHINDE ASHUTOSH MANISH  NIRMALA 06 Sep 2005 1 12023101852 T23090002750
73  SHINDE PRATIK SANDIP SWATI 19 May 2006 1 12023101896 T23090002750
74 TAKE PRANAV SUDHIR SUREKHA 05 May 2005 1 12023101844 T23090002749
75 TANPURE AADESH KANTA 29 Jun 2005 1 12023101888 T23090002750
JAGANNATH
76  THORAT SHUBHAM SHARAD CHHAYA 02 Jan 2006 1 12023101870 T23090002750
77  TUPE KRUSHNA KISHOR SUNITA 28 Aug 2005 1 12023101907 T23090002750
78 TUPETEJASVILAS VANDANA 05 Feb 2006 1 12023101921 T23090002750
79 UDAVANT ANJALI KAILAS JAYASHRI 13 Dec 2005 1 12023101868 T23090002750
80 UGALE SAKSHI DATTATRAY ARCHANA 14 Nov 2005 1 12023101871 T23090002750
81 VADHANE RUSHIKESH PALLAVI 19 Sep 2004 1 12023101851 T23090002750
DATTATRAY
82 VIDHATE SAGARKACHARU CHANDRAKALA 19 Sep 2005 1 12023101849 T23090002749
83 VYAVHARESATYAM ARUN  SUVARNA 11 Jul 2005 1 12023101846 T23090002749
84  WAGH DIKSHA RAOSAHEB SUREKHA 11 Aug 2005 1 12023101847 T23090002749
85 WAGH HARSHAL ANIL ANITA 27 Apr 2006 1 12023101845 T23090002749
86 WAGH KALYANI GOVIND KAVITA 14 Dec 2005 1 12023101843 T23090002749
87  WAGH SWAPNIL SANJAY SUNITA 29 Nov 2003 1 12023101848 T23090002749
88 YELAM SIYA RAJENDRA SANGITA 02 Mar 2006 1 12023101850 T23090002749
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